
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik
Turnfestpokal: Einzel-Handgeräte-Pokal

9.5.2008, 14:30 Uhr - JWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

1. [501] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Seil

2. [507] Katharina Metschies, BTS Neustadt Bremen JWK Ball

3. [502] Alwina Kremer, TV Schwanewede JWK Seil

4. [508] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

5. [503] Jessy List, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Seil

6. [509] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Ball

7. [504] Sina Bilges, Bürgerfelder TB JWK Seil

8. [510] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

9. [505] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Seil

10. [501] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Band

11. [511] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

12. [506] Leonie Milosev, MTV Geismar JWK Seil

13. [512] Diana Schwierz, TSV Havelse JWK Band

14. [513] Annika Haaslop, TV Schwanewede JWK Ball

15. [507] Katharina Metschies, BTS Neustadt Bremen JWK Seil

16. [515] Lisa Sonnenburg, TV Schwanewede JWK Ball

17. [508] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf JWK Seil

18. [514] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Band

19. [517] Sabrina Baumhöfer, TV Schwanewede JWK Ball

20. [509] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Seil

21. [519] Lena Thaens, BTS Neustadt Bremen JWK Band

22. [518] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

23. [510] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa JWK Seil

24. [520] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover JWK Band

25. [502] Alwina Kremer, TV Schwanewede JWK Ball

26. [511] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Seil

27. [516] Paulina Kossow, Bürgerfelder TB JWK Band

28. [503] Jessy List, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Ball

29. [512] Diana Schwierz, TSV Havelse JWK Seil

30. [521] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa JWK Band

31. [504] Sina Bilges, Bürgerfelder TB JWK Ball

32. [513] Annika Haaslop, TV Schwanewede JWK Seil

33. [522] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Band

34. [506] Leonie Milosev, MTV Geismar JWK Ball
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35. [514] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Seil

36. [523] Kim Laura Götz, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Band

37. [519] Lena Thaens, BTS Neustadt Bremen JWK Ball

38. [515] Lisa Sonnenburg, TV Schwanewede JWK Seil

39. [524] Anastasia Bossmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Band

40. [520] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover JWK Ball

41. [516] Paulina Kossow, Bürgerfelder TB JWK Seil

42. [521] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

43. [517] Sabrina Baumhöfer, TV Schwanewede JWK Seil

44. [522] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Ball

45. [518] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Seil

46. [523] Kim Laura Götz, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Ball

47. [505] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Band

48. [524] Anastasia Bossmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball
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